Reg-kval | Stromsund

3 december 2011

Skyttegymnasiet

—

Stromsund



Namn

DAM

Maria Hagglund
Monika Haggstrom
Therese Lovbom

DJA
Lotten Johansson
Emelie Cekal

DJB

Anna Ostman

Hilde Karlsson
Gabriella Cekal
Madeleine Bergfeldt
Hanna Karlsson
Amanda Andersson
Marina Landstrém

Herr
Robin Lindberg
Thomas Hed

HJA

Tom Axelssom
Niklas Henriksson
Jim Andersson

HJB
Anton Wallentin

Férening Lic. Nr

Ramselefors 1408376
Ramselefors 1298821
Gefle Skarp 511594
Heby SKF 566584
Avesta SPSK 595248
Ramselefors 488905
Ramselefors 1408355
Avesta SPSK 488906
Malung 1528770
Ramselefors 1408354
Rommehed 1087579
Gallivare SKF 468008
Gefle Skarp 236049
Forsa 499998
Kvibergs SF 604428
Heby SKF 1024475
Trelleborgs SK 240014

Trelleborgs SK 1034459
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34*
24*
16*
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34*
27*
17*

16*

Summa
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